Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/2/2024

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12203 Barcleigh / Boedeker 58.77 2.671 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
12204 Wilder / Mierzwa -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
20203 Ember / Cinotto 46.98 3.342 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson 59.97 2.618 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/2/2024
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12401 Eden / Stoub -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12405 Liza / Potts - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FflUItSF Score Place
16403 Zima / Schwan 52.61 3.307 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16405 Makenzie / Owen -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Grit / Hawkins 75.77 2.296 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Cross / Peskie - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse F$UItSF E Score Place
24402 Aegis / Mitchell 590.36 2.931 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Siren / Hill -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24403 Tamm / Risik - 5 4 0 3 1 NQ
24404 Finn / Hale - - = e - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/2/2024



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/2/2024

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12602 Corwin / Rich 48.40 3.781 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch 71.83 2.548 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16603 Coby / Dietz 35.45 5.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Sean / Braucksick -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16602 Gala / Cutshall 39.53 4.781 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Willow / Tuncil 4220 4.479 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Dolce / Stoub 60.08 3.146 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20602 Garth / Greenwell -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20604 Echo / Rowe 49.05 3.976 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20608 Lurch / Barnes 49.36 3.951 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Breeze / Hammond -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Lyric / Behrens 58.45 3.336 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Star / Kenny 62.80 3.105 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Belle / Hugo -- R ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/2/2024

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

24602 Rusty / Meyer -- S — ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

8 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8811 Rye / Cope 35.85 5.105 37 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8808 Niko / Orris 47.60 3.845 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Dart> / Hightshoe -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey 47.98 3.814 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Kiss / Cash 72.83 2.513 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 53.49 3.421 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 52.57 3.481 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 CORAL / Woodman 55.37 3.305 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
12804 Esky / Porras 37.00 4946 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Nym / Sullivan 4522 4.047 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Kelli / Poirier 4595 3.983 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Freddie / Worley 46.80 3910 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Neo / Wilson 47.43 3.858 20 o o0 O o0 o 100
12801 Peri / Wilson 63.71 2.872 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Dixie / Seely 38.82 4.714 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster 31.27 5.852 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Kiss / McDonald 31.41 5.826 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Poppy / Kitchell 43.76  4.182 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12805 Tucci / Heitzig -- T ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:6 NQs 12 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 3148 6.004 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Encore / Brewer 31.65 5972 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.68 5.297 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Pye / Rupprecht 38.29 4936 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16830 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 38.31 4.933 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Penny / Owen 4459 4239 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 51.75 3.652 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Andre / Poirier 53.91 3.506 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Leroy / Holcomb 34.34 5.504 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Dew / Jansen 63.93 2.956 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof 37.19 5.082 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Flurry / Frasca 34.63 5.458 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Duncan / Norris 51.50 3.670 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Spirit / Alexander 54.62 3.460 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Vanna / Greenwell 33.82 5.588 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 55.21 3.423 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Magic / Heberlein 34.23 5.521 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Frankie / Ganz - - - - - e ABS
16811 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - - - e ABS
16816 Guido / McNiel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:10 NQs 14 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 37.62 5183 25 O 0 O o0 o 100 1

20835 Tazer / Buchholz 38.01 5130 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

Master - Regular

8/2/2024
20843 River / Goodgold 39.35 4.956 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Grit / Foss 42.65 4572 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20845 Romeo / Langford 43.80 4.452 19 0O ©O 0 0 0 100
20833 Loki / Kenny 46.51 4.193 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Willow / Kennedy 46.68 4.177 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Quinn / Palutis 46.95 4.153 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Wind / Brown 51.04 3.821 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  55.04 3.543 7 0O O 0 0 0 100
20801 Joey / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20802 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Jayla / Koenig 39.74 4.907 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Oakley / Hawkins 69.71 2.797 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Odin / Harmon 61.29 3.182 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Spark / Weinberg 37.65 5.179 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek 41.20 4.733 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Bindi / Drabek 53.12 3.671 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 50.10 3.892 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20834 amaZING / Dunn 35.44 5.502 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20839 Jackpot / Hudgens -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20842 Abbey / Koenig 4153 4.695 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Nacho / Foss 47.06 4.144 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- - - - - - ABS
20824 Kitrina / Eachempati -- s ABS
20829 Reba / Hugo -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24812 Duchess / Schaefer 4541 4294 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

24808 Dakari / Hill 50.28 3.878 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Chance / Plank 62.55 3.118 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Leif / Zinn -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24809 Rufus / Antonio 66.39 2.937 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 47.08 4.142 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Echo / Risik - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

8/2/2024
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 54.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8811 Rye / Cope 48.55 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 60.63 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 CORAL / Woodman 59.56 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12808 Freddie / Worley 51.71 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12402 Juice Box / Breen 59.46 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich 53.79 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12801 Peri / Wilson 66.26 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Nym / Sullivan 51.21 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Kelli / Poirier 55.63 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Kiss / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16828 Magic / Heberlein 38.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16814 Flurry / Frasca 42.37 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16604 Willow / Tuncil -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Leroy / Holcomb 38.11 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/2/2024

16812 Blazyn / Dietz 39.40 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16815 Pye / Rupprecht 46.41 0 1 0 1 o0 NQ

16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.72 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16825 Penny / Owen 58.81 0 2 0 0 O NQ

16826 Branch / Frasca 51.59 2 2 0 3 0 NQ

16827 Encore / Brewer 39.58 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 11 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTquItsF E Score Place

20807 Grit / Foss 49.39 0 1 0 o0 O NQ

20809 Quinn / Palutis -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20812 Odin / Harmon 55.89 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20815 Johnny / Mulligan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

20816 Willow / Drabek -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20820 Bindi / Drabek 46.09 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20832 Louie / LaBerdia 53.69 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20834 amaZING / Dunn 44.35 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20835 Tazer / Buchholz 44.20 0 2 0 0 0 NQ

20838 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- e ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place

24806 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
8/2/2024



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/2/2024

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16206 PeekaBoo / Vogt 59.81 2.625 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/2/2024

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12406 Rose / Young 53.68 3.241 0 0 1 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16203 Tory / Blank 54.93 3.168 0O O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/2/2024

16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20404 Endora / Walters 43.72 4.460 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 4570 4.267 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2024

4inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 47.63 3.842 30 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1

4801 Koda / McCaskey 50.40 3.631 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
4802 Queeny / Cash -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
4803 Buffy / Avvaru 47.00 3.894 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Nemo / Hale 65.51 2.793 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8814 Whitley / Dickerson 36.11 5.068 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Emrys / Orris 51.41 3.560 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Chip / Teutsch 56.73 3.226 16 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
8815 Bodhi / Ernst 48.70 3.758 2 3 0 1 o0 NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey 39.69 4.611 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Archer / Breen 52.39 3.493 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Bennie / Vetz - - - - e ABS
8820 Oliver / Boedeker - - e e e e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12825 Finn / Rowe 40.48 4.669 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 56.04 3.373 14 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
12829 Vegas / Williams 59.48 3.178 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Victory / Meyer 33.54 5.635 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2024

12819 Grace / Dunn 47.25 4.000 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Cadence / Stoub 65.71 2.876 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran -- T ABS
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 9%Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 28.61 6.816 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Arya / Avvaru 35.10 5.556 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 38.41 5.077 29 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 3
16846 Echo / Lawrence 39.12 4985 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16847 Ripley / Harper 42.15 4626 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 35.66 5.468 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Kaldi / Hamilton 57.53 3.390 3 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca 39.22 4.972 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Vader / Winter -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16842 Faith / Blank -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Tippi / Tipton 36.07 5.406 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson 45,18 4.316 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16852 Bounce / Peskie 73.64 2.648 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann  66.20 2.946 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16854 Zora / Utterback 48.25 4.041 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU\{,SG FTauItsF E Score Place

20855 Pasha / Wright 4575 4.262 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2024

20852 Zeke | Meyer 50.21 3.884 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20846 Minnie / Scearce -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Allie / Behrens 53.94 3.615 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Crush / Mitchell 44.89 4.344 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 79.89 2.441 5 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Blade / Nash 37.84 5.153 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/2/2024
4inches MCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 33.21 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8821 Neo / Wilson 50.65 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8818 Emrys / Orris 58.27 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Whitley / Dickerson 56.67 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12824 Emmie / Harmon 43.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 56.50 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12816 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
12818 Dew / Jansen -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12819 Grace / Dunn 68.29 0 4 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 56.34 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran -- -- -- -- -- - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 32.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

8/2/2024
16204 Joey / Frasca 58.47 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16838 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca 54.55 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Vader / Winter 49.21 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence 47.26 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 44.99 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Primo / McDonald - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20854 Blade / Nash 42.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20855 Pasha / Wright 53.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20613 Santiago / Coreggia -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20846 Minnie / Scearce 46.92 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/2/2024

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12204 Wilder / Mierzwa -- 3 2 3 1 NQ

20inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20201 Pepper / Rupprecht 38.32 2871 2 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Ember / Cinotto 16.01 6.871 0 4 0 0 NQ
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson 2192 5.018 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place

24402 Aegis / Mitchell 39.27 2.801 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/2/2024
12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12401 Eden / Stoub 37.60 3.564 3 1 1 0 NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12405 Liza / Potts 47.83 2.802 3 1 0 O NQ
12203 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16405 Makenzie / Owen -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek 34.09 4.107 0 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Grit / Hawkins 51.68 2.709 6 2 2 0 NQ
20608 Lurch / Barnes 28.84 4.854 1 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Cross / Peskie -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(Ee FaFuIts E Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 29.10 4.811 1 1 1 0 NQ
24602 Rusty / Meyer 76.01 1.842 3 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Rufus / Antonio - 3 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/2/2024

24403 Tamm / Risik - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/2/2024
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12604 Sandie / Teutsch 7224 2.284 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16403 Zima / Schwan 43.11 3.920 2 0 0 o0 NQ
16601 Sean / Braucksick 43.18 3.914 2 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz 30.03 5.628 0 O 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20609 Breeze / Hammond 47.17 3.668 0 0 0 0 97 1
20604 Echo / Rowe 43,12 4.012 2 1 1 0 NQ
20610 Lyric / Behrens 42.34 4.086 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Belle / Hugo -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FE:OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
24603 Vivian / Easterley 58.18 2.974 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8811 Rye / Cope 3243 5.088 21 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8808 Niko / Orris 40.43 4.081 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 44,38 3.718 9 0 0 0 0 100 3

8801 Dart> / Hightshoe - 5 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8813 CORAL / Woodman 50.78 3.249 1 1 2 0 NQ
8805 Kiss / Cash - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs7 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12811 Kiss / McDonald 25.36 6.506 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Zuppa / Foster 28.09 5.874 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12602 Corwin / Rich 29.43 5.607 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Saoirse / Vetz 35.63 4.631 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Poppy / Kitchell 39.44 4,184 11 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Neo / Wilson 42.67 3.867 8 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Freddie / Worley 49.11 3.360 1 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Beau / Wilson 63.96 2.580 2 0 1 o0 NQ
12801 Peri / Wilson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Nym / Sullivan 48.97 3.369 0O 1 0 O NQ
12804 Esky / Porras 41.04 4.020 1 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Tucci / Heitzig 40.59 4.065 2 2 4 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely 32.78 5.034 1 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Kelli / Poirier 47.10 3.503 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:14 NQs 8 %0Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16814 Flurry / Frasca 2743 6.161 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Magic / Heberlein 30.29 5579 17 0O O 0 0 100 2
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 30.39 5.561 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Leroy / Holcomb 30.45 5.550 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof 30.59 5.525 17 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Spring / Cocciola-Wo  30.67 5.510 17 0O ©O 0 0 100
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.02 5.278 15 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Pye / Rupprecht 33.17 5.095 14 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Willow / Tuncil 33.23 5.086 14 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Penny / Owen 3442 4910 13 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gala / Cutshall 41.26 4.096 6 0O 0O 0 O 100
16817 Duncan / Norris 43.05 3.926 4 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Andre / Poirier 4458 3.791 3 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Dew / Jansen 44,68 3.782 3 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Dolce / Stoub 4556 3.709 2 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Freddie / Tipton 39.39 4.290 2 1 2 0 NQ
16809 Frankie / Ganz 3452 4.896 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 29.36 5.756 0 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Spirit / Alexander -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Vanna / Greenwell 33.36 5.066 2 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 46.11 3.665 3 1 0 0 NQ
16827 Encore / Brewer 32.44 5,210 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - - = - ABS
16816 Guido / McNiel - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

20inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQs 18 %Q: 28
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20805 Jayla / Koenig 2996 5.774 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 33.48 5.167 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
20611 Star / Kenny 33.59 5.150 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 34.08 5.076 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Joey / Frasca 36.81 4.700 9 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Quinn / Palutis 37.41 4.624 8 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Grit / Foss 39.41 4.390 6 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen 29.89 5.788 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Oakley / Hawkins -- 3 0 2 0 NQ
20810 Wind / Brown 38.89 4.448 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20812 Odin / Harmon 33.46 5.170 1 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Spark / Weinberg 31.77 5.445 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 49.77 3.476 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20818 Willow / Kennedy 44.45 3.892 0 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 48.96 3.533 O 0O o0 o NQ
20820 Bindi / Drabek 33.64 5.143 1 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Loki / Kenny 38.56 4.487 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 amaZING / Dunn 27.40 6.314 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.94 6.669 1 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Jackpot / Hudgens 42.81 4.041 1 2 0 0 NQ
20842 Abbey / Koenig 30.65 5.644 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 River / Goodgold -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20844 Nacho / Foss -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20845 Romeo / Langford 40.25 4.298 0 0 1 0 NQ
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- - e - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/2/2024

20824 Kitrina / Eachempati -- - - - - ABS
20829 Reba / Hugo -- - - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24806 Zero / Bockhorn 3281 5.273 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Leif / Zinn 34.85 4.964 1 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Dakari / Hill - 2 0 0 1 NQ
24810 Nitro / Alexander 37.01 4.674 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Duchess / Schaefer 47.00 3.681 1 1 0 0 NQ

24813 Echo / Risik -- R ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/2/2024

8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 54.35 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;e Fallzults E Score Place
12810 Zuppa / Foster 32.02 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12602 Corwin / Rich 41.55 0O 0O 0 O 100 2 25%
12812 Kelli / Poirier 47.58 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Nym / Sullivan 50.69 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely 41.53 2 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley 52.18 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Kiss / McDonald -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(A‘QI’E Fall:ults E Score Place
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 36.06 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Magic / Heberlein 36.67 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 39.57 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Pye / Rupprecht 40.70 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Penny / Owen 40.73 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Leroy / Holcomb 37.61 2 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Frankie / Ganz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca -- 2 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/2/2024

20inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20812 Odin / Harmon 37.84 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 40.42 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20809 Quinn / Palutis -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 42.03 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Bindi / Drabek -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 44.87 0 0 0 0 NQ
20834 amaZING / Dunn 39.59 0 1 1 0 NQ
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fglouwe F?:ults E Score Place

24806 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/2/2024

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
16203 Tory / Blank 38.70 2.842 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 PeekaBoo / Vogt 34.34 3.203 2 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
20210 Zephyr / Sieveking 48.47 2.269 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/2/2024

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12406 Rose / Young 29.80 4.597 1 1 1 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 38.34 3.652 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

8/2/2024
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20404 Endora / Walters 37.52 4611 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2024
4inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4803 Buffy / Avvaru 41.40 3.986 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Giggles / Orris 42.00 3.929 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Koda / McCaskey 49.73 3.318 2 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Queeny / Cash 48.85 3.378 2 1 1 0 NQ
4804 Nemo / Hale -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz\s/;e Fa::ults E Score Place
8815 Bodhi / Ernst 34.69 4.756 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Bennie / Vetz 39.47 4.180 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Emrys / Orris 46.83 3.523 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Chip / Teutsch 50.68 3.256 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Whitley / Dickerson 37.16 4.440 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey 29.64 5.567 0 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Archer / Breen 56.38 2.927 1 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Oliver / Boedeker -- S ABS
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(ASI’E Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
12827 Cali / Corcoran 27.27 6.197 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 4449 3.799 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Victory / Meyer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12819 Grace / Dunn 33.06 5.112 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2024
12822 Cadence / Stoub 51.30 3.294 2 1 1 0 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 33.19 5.092 0 0 1 0 NQ
12829 Vegas / Williams 65.89 2.565 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:4 NQs 13 %Q:24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Rcouwe Fa,‘:u“s £ Score Place
16841 Vader / Winter 36.07 4.796 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Echo / Lawrence 41.42 4177 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
16854 Zora / Utterback 43.82 3.948 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
16847 Ripley / Harper 4474  3.867 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  55.67 3.108 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16838 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca 3191 5.421 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Arya /[ Avvaru 31.72 5.454 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Faith / Blank -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Tippi / Tipton 38.30 4.517 1 1 0 0 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson 33.82 5.115 1 1 1 0 NQ
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 53.82 3.214 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Levi / Greenwell 28.14 6.148 0 0 1 0 NQ
16851 Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16852 Bounce / Peskie 57.22 3.023 0 1 0 0 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/2/2024

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20854 Blade / Nash 30.34 5702 23 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20855 Pasha / Wright 41.25 4194 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Crush / Mitchell 41.87 4.132 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 Zeke /| Meyer 42.00 4.119 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 50.70 3.412 3 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Minnie / Scearce 37.22 4.648 1 1 0 0 NQ
20850 Allie / Behrens 47.47 3.644 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/2/2024
4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 50.88 0 1 0 0 NQ
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
8821 Neo / Wilson 49.46 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8818 Emrys / Orris 52.20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Bodhi / Ernst 60.55 5 4 3 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time ngouwe Fallzults E Score Place
12824 Emmie / Harmon 42.36 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Dew / Jansen 47.86 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12816 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12819 Grace / Dunn 46.14 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Shiraz / Smith 47.93 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 44.76 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 35.57 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\Asle Fallzults E Score Place
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 31.89 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/2/2024

16839 Java/ Frasca 42.45 0 0 0 0 100 2 2%
16204 Joey / Frasca 43.77 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16841 Vader / Winter 44.62 0 0 0 0 100 4
16846 Echo / Lawrence 46.87 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 3 2 0 1 NQ
16845 Primo / McDonald 33.01 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Ripley / Harper -- 2 3 1 1 NQ
16849 Stella / LaBerdia -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 36.16 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FS:OU(SE Fallzults E Score Place
20854 Blade / Nash 36.41 0O 0 0 o0 100 1 25%
20846 Minnie / Scearce 38.46 0O 0O 0 ©O 100 2
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 45.06 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Pasha / Wright 67.80 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/3/2024

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12203 Barcleigh / Boedeker  76.20 1.772 1 0 0 0 0 92 1
12204 Wilder / Mierzwa -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 65sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couvcse FTauIts Score Place
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson 5292 2.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Ember / Cinotto 34.87 3.872 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20204 Esme / Eilerman -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/3/2024

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12402 Juice Box / Breen 71.06 2.209 6 0 0 0 0 NQ
12404 Torque / LaFata 38.56 4.072 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Liza / Potts - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16406 Blaze / LaFaver 52.60 2.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Harbor / Parmeley 44.15 3.556 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Onyx / Peterson -- 5 3 1 0 1 NQ
16403 Zima / Schwan 56.89 2.760 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16405 Makenzie / Owen -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20401 Cross / Peskie - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Siren / Hill 3795 4.137 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/3/2024

24402 Aegis / Mitchell 63.69 2.465 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
24403 Tamm / Risik 56.98 2.755 3 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/3/2024
8 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8401 Oakley / Thiel 85.72 2.123 2 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12202 Sparkle / LaFata 30.09 6.049 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Giddy / Cash - 3 1 0 O 1 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 54.30 3.352 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch 86.03 2.116 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16602 Gala / Cutshall 39.84 4.644 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Coby / Dietz 35.73 5.178 0O 0 o 2 0 NQ
16604 Willow / Tuncil - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 51.14 3.618 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley 53.33  3.469 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16608 Peach / Fennig 51.06 3.623 0 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/3/2024
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %0Q: 11
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
20609 Breeze / Hammond 59.21 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20602 Garth / Greenwell -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Asher / Wehde - 0O 0 o 1 1 NQ
20604 Echo / Rowe 50.80 3.701 5 2 0 4 0 NQ
20605 Eleanor / Day 43.86 4.286 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20608 Lurch / Barnes -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Lyric / Behrens -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Major / Carsrud 56.05 3.354 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Belle / Hugo -- N ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24603 Vivian / Easterley 65.83 2.856 3 1 0 0 O NQ
24602 Rusty / Meyer -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

8 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs 8 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Pix / Nieder 3426 5.312 38 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8811 Rye / Cope 36.52 4.984 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 36.97 4.923 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Korra / EImes -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey 47.49 3.832 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8806 Sheldon / Boyer 71.68 2.539 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 48.09 3.785 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Niko / Orris -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
8810 Seymour / Ebel 51.52 3.533 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 CORAL / Woodman  53.04 3.431 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford - - e e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs 6 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12811 Kiss / McDonald 27.89 6.526 39 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Esky / Porras 37.27 4.883 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 True / Carter 43.66 4.169 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Nym / Sullivan 4437 4102 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Neo / Wilson 50.41 3.610 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Freddie / Worley 52.03 3.498 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Peri / Wilson 56.25 3.236 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12802 Cayde / Kubiak 45.04 4.041 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely -- 3 2 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Kelli / Poirier 43.93 4.143 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 65sec Qs:12 NQs 17 %Q: 41
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 29.32 6.310 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Encore / Brewer 30.25 6.116 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Vanna / Greenwell 3260 5.675 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Flurry / Frasca 34.09 5.427 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.14 5.265 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Story / Varner 40.52 4566 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Penny / Owen 40.60 4.557 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Manny / LaFaver 42.74 4328 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Wolfie / Albers 43.73 4231 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Duncan / Norris 47.40 3.903 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Remy / Laufer 50.90 3.635 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Dew / Jansen 51.64 3.582 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 40.19 4.603 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Restitution / LaFaver -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Andre / Poirier 50.14 3.690 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Leroy / Holcomb 36.75 5.034 1 0 0 1 © NQ
16807 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16810 Dakota / Peterson 39.65 4.666 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 31.37 5.897 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Pye / Rupprecht 38.65 4.787 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Sadie / Bethel 36.93 5.009 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  37.20 4.973 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 42.69 4.334 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Spirit / Alexander -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 46.22 4.003 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

16828 Magic / Heberlein 33.23 5.567 0 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 39.54 4.679 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Giorgio / Paoirier 61.24 3.021 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16809 Frankie / Ganz - - - - - e ABS
16811 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - - - - e ABS
16816 Guido / McNiel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61sec Qs:16 NQs 21 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20826 Skip / LaFata 29.39 6.397 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20837 Trubbel / Jearls 33.21 5.661 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 amaZING / Dunn 33.34 5.639 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 33.53 5.607 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Joey / Frasca 35.15 5.349 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Legend / Drew 37.05 5.074 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 River / Goodgold 38.31 4.907 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Finnegan / Kolo 38.43 4.892 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 39.32 4781 21 0O 0 oO 0 0 100
20812 Odin / Harmon 39.40 4.772 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Romeo / Langford 4252 4421 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Bindi / Drabek 43.85 4.287 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Oreo / Filla 4440 4.234 16 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
20830 Charm / Schuler 4585 4.100 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Wind / Brown 50.13 3.750 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  55.29  3.400 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Jell-O Shot / Hudgen  37.17 5.058 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Beau / Mace 35.80 5.251 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Inka / Honaker, Jr -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Jayla / Koenig 3491 5.385 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

20806 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Grit / Foss 40.45 4.648 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Quinn / Palutis 35.98 5.225 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20813 Spark / Weinberg 38.18 4.924 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Ellie / Williamson 47.14 3.988 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Johnny / Mulligan -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20817 LOVE / Patterson -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20818 Willow / Kennedy -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 37.03 5.077 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20836 Gadget / Shinn 32.82 5.728 1 0 0 0 o0 NQ
20839 Jackpot / Hudgens -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Gracie / Mace 43.71 4.301 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Abbey / Koenig - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20844 Nacho / Foss -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20822 Merit / Lowe -- - - - - ABS
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- - e e e e ABS
20828 Jax / Eilerman - - - - ABS
20829 Reba / Hugo -- N ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 65sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24801 Duchess / Ward 3254 5778 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Waffle / Curry 39.09 4.809 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Nitro / Alexander 39.84 4719 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Aries / Niekamp 40.86 4.601 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Dakari / Hill 50.42 3.729 14 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

24811 Chance / Plank 58.55 3.211 6 0 O 0 0 0 100
24807 Leif / Zinn - 2 2 0 4 1 NQ
24812 Duchess / Schaefer 53.77 3.496 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T E £ Score Place

24814C Kyber / Nieder 31.51 5.966 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/3/2024

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16207 Cooper / Baker 51.03 2.646 0O O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/3/2024

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
12406 Rose / Young 65.59 2.394 4 3 1 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16205 Roo / Winkler 62.46 2514 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Tory / Blank -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 54.31 2.891 4 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
20403 Brad / Reckling -- 4 1 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/3/2024
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12605 Skye BC / Petty -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  50.25 3.741 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
20404 Endora / Walters 4759 3.950 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Santiago / Coreggia -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

4inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F Score Place
4802 Queeny / Cash 51.08 3.563 26 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4805 Giggles / Orris 52.64 3.457 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs 8 %Q: 27

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse FE‘UHSF E Score Place
8814 Whitley / Dickerson 36.51 4.985 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Bennie / Vetz 49.85 3.651 22 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 2
8818 Emrys / Orris 59.01 3.084 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Bodhi / Ernst 4751 3.831 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ
8817 Chip / Teutsch 57.20 3.182 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
8820 Oliver / Boedeker 82.94 2.194 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
8822 Archer / Breen 62.97 2.890 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Ozzie / Hill 58.79 3.096 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Newt / Tipton 40.66 4.476 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Randy / Braun 67.57 2.694 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12815 Fiver / Tipton 34.06 5.432 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12819 Grace / Dunn 36.09 5.126 33 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 48.32 3829 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Victory / Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

12817 Camille / Vassar -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 48.27 3.833 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudy / Stucker 59.96 3.085 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 33.27 5.561 0 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12829 Vegas / Williams 63.46 2.915 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Henry / Rich -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:4 NQs 13 %Q:24
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 28.22 6.662 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Tippi / Tipton 32.80 5.732 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 3591 5.235 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Ryker / Brinson 36.65 5.130 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Oliver / Winkler 50.60 3.715 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Melia / Heberlein 42.72 4.401 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 33.99 5.531 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca 35.23 5.336 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Vader / Winter 47.45 3.962 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Faith / Blank 52.02 3.614 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence 42.25 4.450 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Ripley / Harper -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson 37.92 4.958 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
16852 Bounce / Peskie 82.82 2.270 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
16854 Zora / Utterback 63.82 2.946 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16855 Gypsee / Rich 43.72 4.300 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Tybee / Ripperger -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann -- N ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

20inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20854 Blade / Nash 37.22 5.051 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20851 Crush / Mitchell 43.88 4.284 26 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20855 Pasha / Wright 46.95 4.004 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20847 vy / Carsrud 60.42 3.112 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20846 Minnie / Scearce -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Aja / Ward 35.43 5.306 1 0 0 0 o© NQ
20850 Allie / Behrens 51.21 3.671 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Zeke /| Meyer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 75.65 2.485 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/3/2024
12 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12404 Torque / LaFata 15.46 7.374 0 0 1 0 NQ
12204 Wilder / Mierzwa -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Harbor / Parmeley 38.27 2.979 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Pepper / Rupprecht 41.27 2.762 2 2 2 0 NQ
20203 Ember / Cinotto -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20204 Esme / Eilerman -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS,’e Fa,l:u'ts £ Score Place
24402 Aegis / Mitchell 41.16 2.770 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/3/2024
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12601 Giddy / Cash 39.14 3.449 1 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Barcleigh / Boedeker 47.47 2.844 4 2 2 0 NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen 46.06 2.931 3 0 0 0 NQ
12405 Liza / Potts 42.13 3.204 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(;'e FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Onyx / Peterson 27.72 4.870 2 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16405 Makenzie / Owen 66.88 2.019 5 2 1 0 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 33.35 4.048 1 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\Asle Fallzults £ Score Place
20608 Lurch / Barnes 22.77 5.929 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek 4586 2.944 2 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Cross / Peskie 74.27 1.818 6 4 5 0 NQ
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 7 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

8/3/2024
24 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 27.65 4.882 0 2 4 0 NQ
24403 Tamm / Risik -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24602 Rusty / Meyer - 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/3/2024

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8401 Oakley / Thiel -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12202 Sparkle / LaFata -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %0Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16403 Zima / Schwan 43.04 3.903 1 1 0 0 NQ
16406 Blaze / LaFaver 36.41 4.614 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz 31.72 5.296 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley -- 1 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Peach / Fennig 50.06 3.356 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
20610 Lyric / Behrens 4293 4.030 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Echo / Rowe 5490 3.151 4 2 2 0 NQ
20609 Breeze / Hammond 51.25 3.376 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Major / Carsrud -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/3/2024
20606 Belle / Hugo - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU:EG F?:uns E Score Place
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 4 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8802 Pix / Nieder 28.81 5.623 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 3493 4.638 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Seymour / Ebel 38.63 4.194 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 42.39 3.822 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Niko / Orris 4325 3746 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
8806 Sheldon / Boyer 51.12 3.169 1 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Korra / EImes 60.54 2.676 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
8811 Rye / Cope 37.71 4.296 0 1 0 0 NQ
8813 CORAL / Woodman 51.57 3.141 0 0 2 0 NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 8 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU:AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12811 Kiss / McDonald 24.88 6.511 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Cayde / Kubiak 35.86 4.518 14 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
12803 Nym / Sullivan 41.76 3.879 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Kelli / Poirier 43.13 3.756 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 True / Carter 44,32 3.655 5 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Corwin / Rich 37.89 4.276 1 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley 49.01 3.305 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz 48.47 3.342 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster 2790 5.806 1 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Poppy / Kitchell 66.26 2.445 3 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

12814 Neo / Wilson -- 2 2 2 1 NQ
12801 Peri / Wilson - - - - - ABS
12804 Esky / Porras -- N ABS
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:12 NQs 19 %Q: 39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 27.52 6.105 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Flurry / Frasca 29.03 5.787 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Sadie / Bethel 29.50 5.678 18 O 0 0 ©O 100 3
16828 Magic / Heberlein 29.81 5.636 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  30.12 5.578 17 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 31.14 5.395 16 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.17 5.222 15 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Willow / Tuncil 3473 4.837 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
16832 Giorgio / Poirier 40.02 4.198 7 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Remy / Laufer 42.97 3.910 5 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Duncan / Norris 46.63 3.603 1 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Dew / Jansen 48.20 3.485 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gala / Cutshall 46.24 3.633 1 0 1 o0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 39.59 4.243 1 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Restitution / LaFaver 44.00 3.818 2 2 1 0 NQ
16803 Andre / Poirier 49.36 3.404 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Leroy / Holcomb -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16809 Frankie / Ganz 34.15 4.919 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Dakota / Peterson 36.02 4.664 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 29.73 5.651 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Wolfie / Albers 41.09 4.089 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Pye / Rupprecht 37.20 4.516 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

16820 Clark / Braun 50.94 3.298 1 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Spirit / Alexander -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Vanna / Greenwell -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16825 Penny / Owen 41.01 4.097 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 37.91 4.432 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Encore / Brewer -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16829 Story / Varner 33.73 4.981 1 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Manny / LaFaver 3252 5.166 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - ABS
16811 Kezi / Brandenburg -- O ABS
16816 Guido / McNiel - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:17 NQs 22 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouzf;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20826 Skip / LaFata 26.11 6.626 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 27.35 6.325 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20837 Trubbel / Jearls 28.86 5.994 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20805 Jayla / Koenig 29.59 5.847 16 0O oO 0 0 100 4
20812 Odin / Harmon 31.40 5.510 14 0 0 0 0 100
20817 LOVE / Patterson 32.08 5.393 13 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Ellie / Williamson 32.30 5.356 13 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Spark / Weinberg 33.58 5.152 12 0O ©O 0 0 100
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 35.38 4.8900 10 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 37.48 4.616 8 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Joey / Frasca 38.53 4.490 7 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Romeo / Langford 38.86 4.452 7 0O ©O 0 0 100
20843 River / Goodgold 40.80 4.240 5 0O ©O 0 0 100
20830 Charm / Schuler 41.10 4.209 4 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Grit / Foss 41.62 4.157 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/3/2024

20827
20810
20603
20605
20802
20803
20804
20806
20809
20811
20816
20818
20819
20820
20821
20825
20834
20835
20836
20839
20840
20841
20842
20844
20822
20823
20828
20829

Oreo / Filla

Wind / Brown

Asher / Wehde
Eleanor / Day

Jell-O Shot / Hudgen
Beau / Mace

Inka / Honaker, Jr
Tripp / Goodgold
Quinn / Palutis
Finnegan / Bethel
Willow / Drabek
Willow / Kennedy
Anya / Wendt-Aquino
Bindi / Drabek
Legend / Drew
Finnegan / Kolo
amaZING / Dunn
Tazer / Buchholz
Gadget / Shinn
Jackpot / Hudgens
Gracie / Mace
Luna / Honaker, Jr
Abbey / Koenig
Nacho / Foss

Merit / Lowe

Cherry Bomb / Winte
Jax / Eilerman

Reba / Hugo

43.42
43.73
45.34

30.17
38.32
51.97

41.87
51.52
27.34
52.55
47.67
53.17
30.54
39.10
32.84
34.78

3.984
3.956
3.816

5.734
4.515
3.329

4.132
3.358
6.328
3.292
3.629
3.254
5.665
4.425
5.268
4.974

5.586

4.822
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
24801 Duchess / Ward 30.39 5.693 18 0 O 0 0 100 1
24802 Waffle / Curry 34.87 4961 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Aries / Niekamp 35.38 4.890 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Nitro / Alexander 37.73 4585 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24812 Duchess / Schaefer 41.17 4.202 7 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Dakari / Hill 4762 3633 1 0O 0O 0 O 100
24807 Leif / Zinn -- 2 1 1 1 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e FE,I:UHS E Score Place

24814C Kyber / Nieder 36.08 4.795 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/3/2024

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

16207 Cooper / Baker 4598 2.479 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/3/2024
12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12406 Rose / Young 35.44 3.809 1 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16203 Tory / Blank - 5 1 0 1 NQ
16205 Roo / Winkler 52.03 2.595 2 0 2 0 NQ
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 38.75 3.484 4 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F?OU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 42.40 3.184 1 0 0 0 95 1
20403 Brad / Reckling -- 4 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/3/2024

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

12605 Skye BC / Petty -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

4inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 4425 3.661 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Queeny / Cash 49.12  3.298 8 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:8 NQs2  %Q:80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FEIl:ultS E Score Place
8816 Tristan / Dailey 31.73 5.106 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Bodhi / Ernst 34.31 4.722 20 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
8814 Whitley / Dickerson 34.42 4.707 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
8824 Newt / Tipton 37.34 4339 17 0 0 0 0 100 4

8820 Oliver / Boedeker 48.32 3.353 6 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Emrys / Orris 51.81 3.127 3 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Archer / Breen 54.01 2.999 0 0 0 0 0 100
8817 Chip / Teutsch 54.37 2.980 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Bennie / Vetz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8823 Ozzie / Hill 56.16 2.885 1 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCou:/\s/,e Fall:ults E Score Place
12817 Camille / Vassar 27.99 6.002 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Fiver / Tipton 29.50 5.695 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Grace / Dunn 33.17 5.065 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
12829 Vegas / Williams 49.71 3.380 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

12821 Murphy / Tuncil 50.55 3.323 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 50.79 3.308 2 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudy / Stucker 4545 3.696 0 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 29.37 5.720 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Henry / Rich -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:7 NQs 11 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(;e Fall:ults E Score Place
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 2547 6.792 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Oliver / Winkler 33.70 5.134 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Melia / Heberlein 35.62 4.857 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16841 Vader / Winter 37.85 4571 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 38.02 4.550 12 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Faith / Blank 41.39 4.180 o 0 o0 O 100
16854 Zora / Utterback 47.26 3.661 3 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  51.38 3.367 3 2 1 0 NQ
16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca 3492 4.954 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Ryker / Brinson -- 1 3 1 1 NQ
16844 Tippi / Tipton 30.57 5.659 1 0 0 0 NQ
16846 Echo / Lawrence 37.68 4.591 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Ripley / Harper -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16852 Bounce / Peskie 61.91 2.794 1 2 1 0 NQ
16856 Tybee / Ripperger 30.16 5.736 0 0 2 0 NQ
16857 Rigby / Day -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann - - - - - ABS
16855 Gypsee / Rich -- - e e e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts FE:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20854 Blade / Nash 30.52 5.668 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20851 Crush / Mitchell 4226 4.094 11 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
20855 Pasha / Wright 43.70 3.959 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
20404 Endora / Walters 41.67 4.152 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Minnie / Scearce 37.46 4.618 1 0 1 0 NQ
20847 Ivy / Carsrud 61.08 2.832 O 0O o0 o NQ
20848 Aja / Ward - 0 1 1 1 NQ
20850 Allie / Behrens 53.75 3.219 1 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Zeke | Meyer 52,94 3.268 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

8/3/2024
8 inches SCT 35.6 sec NQs 0 %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults Points Place
8804 Teague / Dailey 35.60 10 1
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 44,78 7
8809 Cocoa / Ford -- ABS
Time
Truncated time =  35.60
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
12 inches NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCourse Faults Points Place
12811 Kiss / McDonald 30.91 0 0 0 10 1
12808 Freddie / Worley 45.34 0 0 0 5
12402 Juice Box / Breen 59.05 0 0 0 1
12202 Sparkle / LaFata 29.03 2 4 0 NQ
12205 Ozzie / Hill 42.51 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Torque / LaFata -- 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Corwin / Rich 56.16 3 2 0 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 38.70 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely -- 0 0 1 NQ
12203 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - - ABS
12803 Nym / Sullivan -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

8/3/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.91 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 29.03 sec Qs:10 NQs 6 %0Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16814 Flurry / Frasca 29.03 0 0 0 10 1
16823 Vanna / Greenwell 29.75 0 0 0 9
16828 Magic / Heberlein 30.59 0 0 0 9
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.14 0 0 0 8
16818 Sadie / Bethel 35.10 0 0 0 7
16825 Penny / Owen 35.78 0 0 0 7
16803 Andre / Poirier 44.95 0 0 0 4
16806 Remy / Laufer 45.73 0 0 0 4
16826 Branch / Frasca 47.66 0 0 0 3
16805 Dew / Jansen 50.70 0 0 0 2
16402 Onyx / Peterson 36.93 2 1 0 NQ
16608 Peach / Fennig 52.60 3 1 0 NQ
16807 Freddie / Tipton 28.38 0 3 0 NQ
16810 Dakota / Peterson 44.34 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  42.43 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Story / Varner -- 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Guido / McNiel -- - - - ABS
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/3/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.03 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 26.9 sec Qs:8 NQs 18 9%Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20836 Gadget / Shinn 26.90 0 0 0 10 1
20812 Odin / Harmon 30.18 0 0 0 8
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 31.54 0 0 0 8
20821 Legend / Drew 33.47 0 0 0 7
20844 Nacho / Foss 33.58 0 0 0 7
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 35.16 0 0 0 6
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 36.74 0 0 0 6
20205 Teagan / Schuler 41.53 0 0 0 4
20207 Keaton / Adams -- 1 0 1 NQ
20401 Cross / Peskie -- 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Asher / Wehde 53.15 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Echo / Rowe 40.69 1 2 0 NQ
20608 Lurch / Barnes 46.68 1 1 0 NQ
20804 Inka / Honaker, Jr 32.23 1 1 0 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold 39.03 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel -- 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Ellie / Williamson -- 1 0 1 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek - 1 3 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/3/2024
20820 Bindi / Drabek 52.19 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Finnegan / Kolo 38.36 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Skip / LaFata 40.09 1 0 0 NQ
20834 amaZING / Dunn -- 0 2 1 NQ
20835 Tazer / Buchholz -- 3 0 1 NQ
20837 Trubbel / Jearls 46.43 1 0 0 NQ
20841 Luna / Honaker, Jr 30.70 0 4 0 NQ
20843 River / Goodgold 45.93 0 2 0 NQ
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- - e - ABS
20208 Bonus / Winter -- - - - ABS
20610 Lyric / Behrens -- - - - ABS
20803 Beau / Mace -- - - - ABS
20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- - - - ABS
20822 Merit / Lowe -- - - - ABS
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- - - - ABS
20840 Gracie / Mace -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time =  26.90 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
24401 Siren / Hill 28.10 0 3 0 NQ
24402 Aegis / Mitchell 59.03 0 3 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/3/2024

24603
24801
24807
24808

Vivian / Easterley
Duchess / Ward
Leif / Zinn

Dakari / Hill

Time

Points

B B O K

N O B N

o »r O Bk

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/3/2024

8 inches SCT 35.07 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8202 RockyRaccoon / Day  35.07 0O 0 O 10 1
8816 Tristan / Dailey 36.64 0 0 0 9
8818 Emrys / Orris 50.99 0 0 0 5
8817 Chip / Teutsch 60.00 0 0 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 35.07 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated ime <= 56.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < §0.00 2
12 inches SCT 31.41 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
12816 Victory / Meyer 31.41 0 0 0 10 1
12824 Emmie / Harmon 34.36 0 0 0 9
12819 Grace / Dunn 35.14 0 0 0 8
12206 Spark / Adams 38.35 0 0 0 7
12825 Finn / Rowe 39.64 0 0 0 7
12406 Rose / Young 43.29 2 6 O NQ
12826 Rudy / Stucker -- 0 2 1 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 38.19 1 0 0 NQ
12605 Skye BC / Petty -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/3/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.41 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 27.18 sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q: 73
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 27.18 0 0 0 10 1
16839 Java / Frasca 32.58 0 0 0 8
16847 Ripley / Harper 37.12 0 0 0 6
16846 Echo / Lawrence 38.29 0 0 0 6
16204 Joey / Frasca 38.44 0 0 0 6
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  40.46 0 0 0 5
16845 Primo / McDonald 45.94 0 0 0 3
16842 Faith / Blank 46.22 0 0 0 3
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 43.26 1 1 0 NQ
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 37.32 1 0 0 NQ
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann - 0O ©O 1 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/3/2024

Time Points

Truncated time = 27.18 10

Truncated time <= 29.00 9

Truncated time <= 32.00 8

Truncated ime <= 35.00 7

Truncated time <= 38.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 46.00 3

Truncated ime <= 48.00 2

Truncated time < 55,00 1

20 inches SCT 43.85 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points  Place
20855 Pasha / Wright 43.85 0 0 0 10 1
20613 Santiago / Coreggia -- 1 2 1 NQ
20848 Aja / Ward 36.98 1 1 0 NQ
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn - 1 0 1 NQ
20854 Blade / Nash 31.43 1 0 0 NQ
20403 Brad / Reckling -- - - - ABS
20850 Allie / Behrens -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 43.85 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9

Truncated time <  50.00 8




FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/3/2024
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16401 Harbor / Parmeley -- 6 0 7 19 O NQ
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20609 Breeze / Hammond 36.52 6 0 18 27 20 67 1
20204 Esme / Eilerman - e ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/3/2024
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Korra / EImes -- 5 0 7 10 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12404 Torque / LaFata 21.97 9 18 18 20 70 1
12201 Kevin / Braun -- 4 7 19 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz 37.28 0 7 19 O NQ
12203 Barcleigh / Boedeker -- - - = - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Onyx / Peterson 25.77 5 6 18 17 20 66 1
16606 Sammy / Brendley -- 2 0 7 10 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20201 Pepper / Rupprecht - 3 0 0 19 NQ
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek 34.89 5 6 7 19 NQ
20608 Lurch / Barnes 27.38 4 5 13 27 O NQ
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- - - = - ABS
20401 Cross / Peskie -- - e e e e ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/3/2024

20828 Jax / Eilerman -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24402 Aegis / Mitchell 42.59 2 6 11 19 20 NQ

24602 Rusty / Meyer -- 3 2 7 19 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/3/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8809 Cocoa / Ford - - - - e ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Sparkle / LaFata 27.80 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12402 Juice Box / Breen 38.51 4 4 18 10 20 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 28.56 2 5 18 19 O NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch 42.00 2 2 18 19 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16604 Willow / Tuncil 35.74 4 6 18 27 20 75 1
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 39.03 6 6 18 19 20 65 2
16608 Peach / Fennig 42.83 6 6 18 19 20 62 3
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20612 Major / Carsrud -- 3 0O 18 10 O NQ
20827 Oreo / Filla 32.92 5 6 7 27 0 NQ

20606 Belle / Hugo -- - e e e ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/3/2024

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24802 Waffle / Curry 19.98 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
24401 Siren / Hill 28.32 5 4 18 27 20 74 2

24808 Dakari / Hill 29.95 5 7 18 19 20 69 3



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2!_340in;_57 810 SB Score Place
8811 Rye / Cope 28.24 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
8804 Teague / Dailey 27.51 5 7 18 27 20 77 2
8808 Niko / Orris 30.91 3 9 18 19 20 69 3
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 33.17 3 9 18 18 20 68 4
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs2  %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250iné_s7 810 SB Score Place
12802 Cayde / Kubiak 34.27 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12602 Corwin / Rich 32.64 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
12814 Neo / Wilson 27.55 1 9 18 19 20 67 3

12801 Peri / Wilson 41.46 2 4 18 19 20 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley 37.32 6 0O 18 27 O NQ
12811 Kiss / McDonald - - - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:13 NQs 2 %Q: 87
Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340ing57 810 SB Score Place
16823 Vanna / Greenwell 26.34 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16814 Flurry / Frasca 27.39 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16827 Encore / Brewer 28.16 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
16828 Magic / Heberlein 29.66 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
16829 Story / Varner 30.69 6 9 18 27 20 80
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 31.32 6 9 18 27 20 80
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  26.34 5 9 18 27 20 79



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

16810 Dakota / Peterson 27.73 5 9 18 27 20 79

16815 Pye / Rupprecht 30.36 5 9 18 27 20 79

16825 Penny / Owen 31.76 4 9 18 27 20 78

16818 Sadie / Bethel 35.06 6 6 18 27 20 77

16817 Duncan / Norris 36.15 5 6 18 27 20 75

16812 Blazyn / Dietz 37.07 6 4 18 18 20 64

16805 Dew / Jansen 36.15 6 6 18 10 20 NQ

16806 Remy / Laufer -- 5 6 12 18 O NQ

16809 Frankie / Ganz - - - - - - ABS

16816 Guido / McNiel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - e ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:19 NQs 2 %Q: 90
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340iné_s7 810 SB Score Place

20816 Willow / Drabek 25.74 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20821 Legend / Drew 29.28 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 31.56 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20814 Ellie / Williamson 27.52 5 9 18 27 20 79 4
20837 Trubbel / Jearls 24.63 4 9 18 27 20 78

20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.59 4 9 18 27 20 78

20801 Joey / Frasca 29.67 6 7 18 27 20 78

20835 Tazer / Buchholz 32.36 6 7 18 27 20 78

20817 LOVE / Patterson 32.13 6 6 18 27 20 I

20812 Odin / Harmon 32.50 6 6 18 27 20 77

20830 Charm / Schuler 26.99 2 9 18 27 20 76

20810 Wind / Brown 32.57 3 6 18 27 20 74

20804 Inka / Honaker, Jr 33.29 4 6 18 27 20 74

20820 Bindi / Drabek 34.88 6 4 18 27 20 73

20826 Skip / LaFata 26.88 6 9 18 18 20 71



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/3/2024

20604 Echo / Rowe 36.45 5 4 18 27 20 70

20811 Finnegan / Bethel 31.69 4 7 18 19 20 68

20825 Finnegan / Kolo 35.34 5 6 18 19 20 65

20834 amaZING / Dunn 38.29 3 6 18 19 20 60

20610 Lyric / Behrens 29.23 3 9 12 19 O NQ

20841 Luna / Honaker, Jr -- 4 0 13 17 O NQ

20605 Eleanor / Day -- s ABS

20803 Beau / Mace - - - = = - ABS

20822 Merit / Lowe -- - e e e e ABS

20829 Reba / Hugo -- - e e e - ABS

20840 Gracie / Mace - - - - e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2IZOiné_s7 810 SB Score Place

24801 Duchess / Ward 30.47 5 9 18 27 20 79 1

24603 Vivian / Easterley 26.99 3 9 18 27 20 77 2

24807 Leif / Zinn - 3 0 7 8 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/3/2024

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20403 Brad / Reckling 40.50 5 0 18 19 20 57 1

20613 Santiago / Coreggia 27.39 5 9 13 19 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/3/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8815 Bodhi / Ernst 24.67 2 9 18 10 20 59 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16203 Tory / Blank 43.10 3 4 12 19 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20404 Endora / Walters 24.92 4 9 11 19 20 63 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/3/2024

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12406 Rose / Young 45.12 5 0 7 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 39.78 3 5 18 19 O NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.76 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8818 Emrys / Orris 40.05 3 0O 18 19 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %0Q: 78
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12816 Victory / Meyer 26.11 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12819 Grace / Dunn 33.98 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 36.80 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
12206 Spark / Adams 23.10 2 9 18 27 20 76 4
12817 Camille / Vassar 25.48 5 9 18 18 20 70
12826 Rudy / Stucker 39.03 5 6 18 17 20 65
12825 Finn / Rowe 42.62 5 4 18 18 20 61
12827 Cali / Corcoran 28.83 6 5 7 27 O NQ
12829 Vegas / Williams 38.48 5 2 18 27 O NQ

- ABS

12605 Skye BC / Petty --



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/3/2024

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's zlioin;_SY 810 SB Score Place
16839 Java/ Frasca 28.24 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16846 Echo / Lawrence 32.44 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16855 Gypsee / Rich 25.13 4 9 18 19 20 70 3

16847 Ripley / Harper 39.48 3 0 18 19 0 NQ

16848 Gil / Gregerson -- T ABS
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliloin;_SY 810 SB Score Place

20848 Aja / Ward 29.47 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

20854 Blade / Nash 31.85 6 9 18 27 20 80 2

20851 Crush / Mitchell 32.28 4 9 18 27 20 78 3

20852 Zeke | Meyer 31.65 3 9 18 19 20 69 4

20847 vy / Carsrud 28.71 2 9 11 19 20 61

20855 Pasha / Wright 37.04 2 4 18 19 20 61

20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 48.75 5 0 7 27 20 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/2024

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12201 Kevin / Braun 94.65 1.469 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16202 Carly / Poirier -- - e e e - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
20201 Pepper / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20203 Ember / Cinotto -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Esme / Eilerman - - - = - - ABS

20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- T — ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/4/2024

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12401 Eden / Stoub 67.05 2.565 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen 72.18 2.383 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12403 Cody / O'Connor 61.09 2.816 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Liza / Potts 70.45 2.441 6 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16403 Zima / Schwan 54.74 3.142 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Harbor / Parmeley 51.54 3.337 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Onyx / Peterson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16404 Chimi / Albers - 3 0 0 o0 1 NQ
16405 Makenzie / Owen 90.70 1.896 8 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20402 Grit / Hawkins -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ

20401 Cross / Peskie -- T ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/4/2024

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 36.74 4.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24403 Tamm / Risik 72.87 2.360 5 3 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2024

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12602 Corwin / Rich 43.93 4.234 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
12202 Sparkle / LaFata -- 0 3 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 70.65 2.633 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch 88.58 2.100 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Sean / Braucksick -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz 44,46 4.296 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Willow / Tuncil -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley 67.51 2.829 5 2 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Dolce / Stoub 62.76 3.043 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Peach / Fennig 70.96 2.692 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16609 Lani / Seehafer 64.25 2.973 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
20604 Echo / Rowe 40.18 4.853 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Eleanor / Day -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20607 Rogue / Avvaru 53.76  3.627 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Major / Carsrud 79.71 2.446 3 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2024

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24601 Heiress / Kramer -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

24602 Rusty / Meyer -- S — ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

8 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q: 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Pix / Nieder 37.25 4993 36 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 45.15 4120 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Seymour / Ebel 48.14 3.864 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 CORAL / Woodman 59.43 3.130 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Korra / EImes 63.17 2.944 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Kiss / Cash 65.76  2.828 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Sheldon / Boyer 74.03 2.512 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford 65.87 2.824 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 58.83 3.162 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs 10 %Q:9.1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12807 True / Carter 54.65 3.403 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Peri / Wilson 73.25 2.539 0 0 0O o0 O NQ
12802 Cayde / Kubiak -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Esky / Porras 49.04 3.793 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Tucci / Heitzig -- 2 1 0 3 1 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely 34.64 5.370 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz 60.01 3.099 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Zuppa / Foster -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Kiss / McDonald 38.19 4.870 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Poppy / Kitchell 68.12 2.730 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Neo / Wilson 55.02 3.381 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:7 NQs 15 %Q: 32
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 38.02 5.024 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Magic / Heberlein 39.10 4.885 27 0O oO 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  42.35 4510 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.72 4471 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16829 Story / Varner 4425 4316 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Dakota / Peterson 46.52 4.106 20 0 O 0 0 0 100
16813 Wolfie / Albers 48.04 3.976 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gala / Cutshall 61.48 3.107 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo 48.93 3.904 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Leroy / Holcomb -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16806 Remy / Laufer 57.31 3.333 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Flurry / Frasca 51.04 3.742 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Duncan / Norris 57.11 3.344 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16825 Penny / Owen 55.93 3.415 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 48.57 3.932 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16827 Encore / Brewer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Spring / Cocciola-Wo -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16832 Giorgio / Poirier 60.26 3.170 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - e ABS
16811 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - - - e ABS

16816 Guido / McNiel -- -- -- -- -- - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

20inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63sec Qs:10 NQs 22 %Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20821 Legend / Drew 3558 5.481 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20801 Joey / Frasca 41.79 4.666 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 43.22 4512 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20817 LOVE / Patterson 43.40 4493 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Quinn / Palutis 4420 4412 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Bindi / Drabek 4472 4360 18 0O 0O O o0 o 100
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 46.98 4.151 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Grit / Foss 47.85 4.075 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Romeo / Langford 53.17 3.667 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 54.51 3.577 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Breeze / Hammond -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Beau / Mace -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20808 Oakley / Hawkins 55.95 3.485 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Wind / Brown 63.87 3.053 1 2 0 0 o0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20813 Spark / Weinberg 49.57 3.934 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Ellie / Williamson 43.47 4.486 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Johnny / Mulligan -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek 40.64 4.798 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20824 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 3 3 0 0 1 NQ
20825 Finnegan / Kolo 53.38 3.653 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Skip / LaFata -- 0O 2 0 o0 1 NQ
20827 Oreo / Filla -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20830 Charm / Schuler -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20831 Caboose / Kulpa 61.21 3.186 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

20836 Gadget / Shinn 35.32 5.521 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 4483 4.350 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Gracie / Mace 46.84 4.163 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 River / Goodgold 48.22 4.044 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Nacho / Foss 55.87 3.490 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Merit / Lowe - - - - ABS
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- N ABS
20828 Jax / Eilerman -- - e e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse FTauItsF E Score Place
24802 Waffle / Curry 45.02 4331 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Primrose / Davidson  54.11 3.604 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Duchess / Schaefer 5475 3.562 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Dakari / Hill 62.79 3.106 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24811 Chance / Plank 67.25 2.900 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Duchess / Ward -- 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
24804 Lumen / Kramer 45.01 4.332 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Aries / Niekamp -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Leif / Zinn -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
24809 Rufus / Antonio 84.21 2.316 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24813 Echo / Risik -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

24C inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place

24814C Kyber / Nieder -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/4/2024

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16207 Cooper / Baker 51.30 2.710 0O O 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/4/2024
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16205 Roo / Winkler 55.88 3.078 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 4790 3.591 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
20403 Brad / Reckling 79.69 2.158 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/4/2024
12 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12605 Skye BC / Petty -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma  56.92 3.426 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF Score Place
20404 Endora / Walters 5796 3.364 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 58.40 3.339 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

4inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 48.90 3.804 30 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
4804 Nemo / Hale -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
4805 Giggles / Orris 62.41 2.980 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FflUItSF E Score Place
8824 Newt / Tipton 47.48 3.917 26 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
8823 Ozzie / Hill 59.74 3.113 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Whitley / Dickerson -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
8816 Tristan / Dailey -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8817 Chip / Teutsch 77.17 2.410 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Bennie / Vetz 56.59 3.287 1 0 0 o0 O NQ
8822 Archer / Breen 53.23 3.494 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Randy / Braun 76.01 2.447 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 9 %0Q: 10

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTr_:qutsF E Score Place
12815 Fiver / Tipton 37.26 5126 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12816 Victory / Meyer 41.71 4.579 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12817 Camille / Vassar 46.12 4.141 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 67.02 2.850 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Cadence / Stoub 70.90 2.694 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 47.38 4.031 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

12826 Rudy / Stucker 63.69 2.999 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 46.12 4.141 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
12828 Leena / Morris 51.68 3.696 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Vegas / Williams 82.44 2.317 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Henry / Rich -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:5 NQs 9 %Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 31.04 6.282 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 4426 4406 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Echo / Lawrence 4554 4282 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16847 Ripley / Harper 46.61 4.184 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Vader / Winter 49.76 3919 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Oliver / Winkler -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16835 Melia / Heberlein -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16837 Bree / Koenig 57.07 3.417 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16840 Arya / Avvaru 47.44 4.110 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Ryker / Brinson 3411 5.717 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16854 Zora / Utterback -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16855 Gypsee / Rich 59.10 3.299 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16856 Tybee / Ripperger 40.52 4.812 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson -- - = e ABS
16852 Bounce / Peskie - - - - - - ABS

16853 Sprite / Schnellmann - e — ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20846 Minnie / Scearce 41.27 4725 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20854 Blade / Nash 46.28 4.213 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Laszlo / Meyer 57.83 3.372 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20855 Pasha / Wright 58.93 3.309 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20847 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Aja / Ward 36.80 5.299 1 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20852 Zeke /| Meyer 70.85 2.752 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 72.75 2.680 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20856 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/2024

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16401 Harbor / Parmeley 28.90 3.806 1 1 0 0 NQ
16202 Carly / Poirier -- - = e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cou;\sl:e Fallzults E Score Place
20203 Ember / Cinotto -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20204 Esme / Eilerman -- - - - - ABS

20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- R ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/2024

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12401 Eden / Stoub 52.87 2.686 5 2 1 0 NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen 51.76 2.743 3 2 0 0 NQ
12403 Cody / O'Connor 39.55 3.590 2 1 2 0 NQ
12405 Liza / Potts - 8 0 O 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:f;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Onyx / Peterson 21.72 6.538 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Chimi / Albers - 3 1 1 1 NQ
16405 Makenzie / Owen 65.85 2.156 5 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Rhett / Corcoran -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;e Fallzults £ Score Place
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek 47.60 2.983 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Grit / Hawkins - 4 1 2 1 NQ
20601 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- 2 1 0 1 NQ

20401 Cross / Peskie -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/4/2024

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 21.22 6.692 0 0 4 0 NQ
24809 Rufus / Antonio 58.00 2.448 2 0 0 0 NQ
24403 Tamm / Risik - - - - ABS

24602 Rusty / Meyer - - - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2024
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
12202 Sparkle / LaFata 3232 5.291 0 1 0 0 NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16403 Zima / Schwan 62.91 2.798 5 2 1 0 NQ
16601 Sean / Braucksick 51.46 3.420 1 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Coby / Dietz 35.03 5.024 1 2 0 0 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley 38.44 4.579 0 1 0 O NQ
16608 Peach / Fennig 53.66 3.280 1 1 0 O NQ
16609 Lani / Seehafer 61.05 2.883 3 0 0 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;e Fallzults £ Score Place
20831 Caboose / Kulpa 4256 4.253 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Echo / Rowe 35.02 5.168 0 1 0 O NQ
20609 Breeze / Hammond -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20612 Major / Carsrud 55.58 3.257 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

8/4/2024
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8802 Pix / Nieder 30.02 5.696 25 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
8805 Kiss / Cash 40.59 4.213 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 4431 3.859 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 4495 3.804 11 0 0 0 0 100 4

8813 CORAL /Woodman  51.79 3.302 4 0O 0O 0 O 100
8801 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.83 4.910 0O 1 0 O NQ
8803 Korra / EImes 68.50 2.496 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey 35.01 4.884 1 1 2 0 NQ
8806 Sheldon / Boyer -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford 49.66 3.443 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Seymour / Ebel 39.41 4.339 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12811 Kiss / McDonald 24.41 7.005 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Zuppa / Foster 28.28 6.047 24 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Cayde / Kubiak 36.44 4.693 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Poppy / Kitchell 36.90 4.634 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Neo / Wilson 43.83 3.901 9 0 0 0 0 100
12807 True / Carter 46.65 3.666 6 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Corwin / Rich 45,15 3.787 1 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 68.73 2.488 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Tucci / Heitzig 53.60 3.190 2 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely 29.37 5.822 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Saoirse / Vetz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12801 Peri / Wilson - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

12804 Esky / Porras -- - - - - ABS
12808 Freddie / Worley -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:11 NQs 12 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F?OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 28.30 6.219 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Flurry / Frasca 28.61 6.152 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Sadie / Bethel 2998 5.871 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Magic / Heberlein 30.69 5.735 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 32.11 5481 17 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Spring / Cocciola-Wo 32.24 5.459 17 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Pye / Rupprecht 33.34 5.279 16 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Story / Varner 3439 5118 15 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Penny / Owen 36.08 4.878 13 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Dakota / Peterson 40.72 4.322 9 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Duncan / Norris 4456  3.950 5 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gala / Cutshall 4180 4.211 1 0 0 O NQ
16604 Willow / Tuncil 40.40 4.356 2 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Dolce / Stoub 4453 3.952 2 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffo -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16806 Remy / Laufer 4925 3.574 0 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Wolfie / Albers 44,69 3.938 0 0 2 0 NQ
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  33.81 5.206 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 40.81 4.313 2 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  31.19 5.643 0 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 37.30 4.718 1 1 2 0 NQ
16827 Encore / Brewer -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16832 Giorgio / Poirier 56.47 3.117 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Leroy / Holcomb -- O ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

16808 Red Velvet / Guetzlof - - - - - ABS
16811 Kezi / Brandenburg -- - - = - ABS
16816 Guido / McNiel - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:11 NQs 21 %Q:34
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS,e Fallzults E Score Place
20814 Ellie / Williamson 31.11 5.818 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20801 Joey / Frasca 32.70 5.535 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 3446 5252 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Spark / Weinberg 3447 5251 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Bindi / Drabek 35.32 5125 12 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 3594 5.036 12 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Romeo / Langford 38.69 4.678 9 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Charm / Schuler 39.84 4543 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
20607 Rogue / Avvaru 40.81 4.435 7 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Quinn / Palutis 40.85 4.431 7 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 47.96 3.774 0 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Eleanor / Day 32.12 5.635 1 0 2 0 NQ
20803 Beau / Mace 30.81 5.875 1 0 0 O NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20807 Grit / Foss -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20808 Oakley / Hawkins 4454 4.064 2 1 1 0 NQ
20810 Wind / Brown 50.55 3.581 0O 0 0 o© NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 47.33 3.824 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek 25.44 7.115 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 LOVE / Patterson -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
20821 Legend / Drew 33.84 5.349 2 1 1 0 NQ
20824 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20825 Finnegan / Kolo 4199 4311 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

20826 Skip / LaFata -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20827 Oreo / Filla 47.41 3.818 2 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 49.46 3.660 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Gadget / Shinn 29.79 6.076 2 2 1 0 NQ
20837 Trubbel / Jearls -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 28.13 6.434 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Gracie / Mace 31.47 5.752 1 2 1 0 NQ
20843 River / Goodgold 39.99 4.526 0 2 1 0 NQ
20844 Nacho / Foss 42.36 4.273 4 2 1 0 NQ
20822 Merit / Lowe - - - - - ABS
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- - - = - ABS
20828 Jax / Eilerman - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:4 NQs b5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fallzults £ Score Place
24801 Duchess / Ward 32.68 5.539 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Aries / Niekamp 35.07 5.161 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Primrose / Davidson  43.46 4.165 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Duchess / Schaefer 49.88 3.629 1 0 0 0 0 100 4
24601 Heiress / Kramer 36.92 4.902 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Waffle / Curry 36.63 4.941 0 1 3 0 NQ
24804 Lumen / Kramer 3254 5.562 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Leif / Zinn 42.83 4.226 3 1 2 0 NQ
24808 Dakari / Hill 48.95 3.698 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Echo / Risik -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular

8/4/2024
24C inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place

24814C Kyber / Nieder -- - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/4/2024

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place

16207 Cooper / Baker 35.64 3.086 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/4/2024
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16205 Roo / Winkler 33.26 4.269 1 0 1 0 NQ
16407 Pepper / Ostrander 37.10 3.827 4 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
20403 Brad / Reckling -- 3 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/4/2024

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12605 Skye BC / Petty -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 36.82 4.916 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

4inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 61sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 4525 3.779 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Nemo / Hale 58.84 2.906 2 0 0 0 0 100 2

4801 Koda / McCaskey 4191 4.080 0 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
8814 Whitley / Dickerson 3440 4971 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Ozzie / Hill 39.77 4.300 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Newt / Tipton 39.80 4.296 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Bennie / Vetz 4221 4.051 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
8822 Archer / Breen 51.97 3.290 6 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Tristan / Dailey -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
8817 Chip / Teutsch 59.83 2.858 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fglou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
12827 Cali / Corcoran 27.98 6.290 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Fiver / Tipton 28.86 6.098 26 0 0 0 0 100 2
12828 Leena / Morris 4172 4219 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Victory / Meyer -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
12817 Camille / Vassar 27.13 6.487 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 58.51 3.008 0 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Cadence / Stoub 48.04 3.664 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

12825 Finn / Rowe -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12829 Vegas / Williams -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12823 Henry / Rich -- - - = - ABS
12826 Rudy / Stucker -- - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:8 NQs7 %0Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(ASIE Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16851 Mystery / Cinotto 25.25 7.168 27 0 0 0 0 100 1
16843 Ryker / Brinson 26.92 6.724 26 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Arya [ Avvaru 30.13 6.007 22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Java / Frasca 30.90 5.858 22 0 0 0 0 100 4
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 36.26 4.992 16 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Ripley / Harper 37.50 4.827 15 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Vader / Winter 38.63 4.685 14 0O 0O 0 O 100
16846 Echo / Lawrence 41.42 4370 11 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 47.46 3.814 0 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Oliver / Winkler 32.69 5.537 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Melia / Heberlein 52.73 3.433 2 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Bree / Koenig 38.94 4.648 0 1 1 0 NQ
16854 Zora / Utterback 62.17 2.911 0 0 0 0 NQ
16855 Gypsee / Rich 33.83 5.350 1 0 0 0 NQ
16856 Tybee / Ripperger 29.45 6.146 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Gil / Gregerson - - - - - ABS
16852 Bounce / Peskie -- - - - - ABS

16853 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20854 Blade / Nash 31.11 5.818 24 0O 0O 0 O 100 1
20855 Pasha / Wright 42.89 4220 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20852 Zeke | Meyer 45.06 4.017 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Laszlo / Meyer 47.54  3.807 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 56.34 3.213 0 0 0 0 100
20404 Endora / Walters 36.47 4.963 0 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Minnie / Scearce 30.95 5.848 0 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Ivy / Carsrud 40.18 4.505 1 1 1 0 NQ
20848 Aja / Ward 3790 4.776 o 2 1 o0 NQ
20856 Indivar / Giuliano 35.03 5.167 0 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/4/2024

8 inches SCT 43.22 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
8812 Stewie / Rolfes 43.22 0 0 0 10 1
8201 Koda / McCaskey 35.70 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 43.19 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Cocoa / Ford 53.83 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey -- - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 43.22 10
Truncated time <= 47.00 9
Truncated time <= 571.00 8
Truncated time <= 56.00 7
Truncated time <  60.00 6

12 inches SCT 23.66 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fgults Points Place
12202 Sparkle / LaFata 23.66 0 0 0 10 1
12602 Corwin / Rich 30.00 0 0 0 7
12403 Cody / O'Connor 34.05 0 0 0 5
12402 Juice Box / Breen 47.22 0 0 0 1
12205 Ozzie / Hill 41.44 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 42.73 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Dixie / Seely 44.85 2 1 o0 NQ
12805 Tucci / Heitzig - - - - ABS
12808 Freddie / Worley -- - - - ABS
12811 Kiss / McDonald - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/4/2024
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.66 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28.00 8
Truncated time <= 30.00 7
Truncated time <= 33.00 6
Truncated time <= 35.00 5
Truncated time <= 37.00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 28.34 sec Qs:9 NQs 8 %0Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
16828 Magic / Heberlein 28.34 0 0 0 10 1
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.05 0 0 0 9
16819 Piper Grace / Daube  29.34 0 0 0 9
16818 Sadie / Bethel 32.04 0 0 0 8
16825 Penny / Owen 34.12 0 0 0 8
16829 Story / Varner 38.34 0 0 0 6
16806 Remy / Laufer 41.04 0 0 0 5
16810 Dakota / Peterson 41.25 0 0 0 5
16201 Jilly / Koenig 44.86 0 0 0 4
16402 Onyx / Peterson 30.18 1 2 0 NQ
16601 Sean / Braucksick -- 1 0 1 NQ
16604 Willow / Tuncil -- 1 1 1 NQ
16608 Peach / Fennig 47.52 1 1 0 NQ
16609 Lani / Seehafer 37.95 2 2 0 NQ
16814 Flurry / Frasca 27.86 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  30.06 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Branch / Frasca 48.81 1 2 0 NQ
16202 Carly / Poirier -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/4/2024
16816 Guido / McNiel -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.34 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < §55.00 1
20 inches SCT 24.99 sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fé\ults Points Place
20836 Gadget / Shinn 24.99 0 0 0 10 1
20837 Trubbel / Jearls 27.50 0 0 0 9
20821 Legend / Drew 28.86 0 0 0 8
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 29.91 0 0 0 8
20832 Louie / LaBerdia 30.27 0 0 0 7
20820 Bindi / Drabek 32.22 0 0 0 7
20825 Finnegan / Kolo 34.17 0 0 0 6
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 43.16 0 0 0 2
20205 Teagan / Schuler 45.47 2 1 0 NQ
20604 Echo / Rowe 31.34 0 3 0 NQ
20803 Beau / Mace 40.71 2 1 0 NQ
20806 Tripp / Goodgold 32.20 2 1 0 NQ
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 42.10 1 1 0 NQ
20814 Ellie / Williamson 41.02 2 1 0 NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek 24.87 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Skip / LaFata -- 1 3 1 NQ
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/4/2024
20840 Gracie / Mace -- 2 0 1 NQ
20843 River / Goodgold 32.75 1 1 0 NQ
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
20208 Bonus / Winter -- - - - ABS
20401 Cross / Peskie -- -- -- -- ABS
20822 Merit / Lowe - - - - ABS
20823 Cherry Bomb / Winte -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24,99 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time <  50.00 1
24 inches SCT 30.81sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fgults Points Place
24802 Waffle / Curry 30.81 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Primrose / Davidson 37.08 0 0 0 7
24808 Dakari / Hill 37.78 0 0 0 7
24807 Leif / Zinn 41.00 0 0 0 6
24401 Siren / Hill 27.56 0 2 0 NQ
24601 Heiress / Kramer -- 0 1 1 NQ
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 1 NQ
24801 Duchess / Ward 28.50 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Rufus / Antonio -- 2 3 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
8/4/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.81 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated ime <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/4/2024

4inches SCT 36.87 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
4805 Giggles / Orris 36.87 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.87 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated ime <= 571.00 6
Truncated time <= 55.00 5
Truncated time <= 58.00 4
Truncated time <  60.00 3
8inches SCT 30.81 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
8202 RockyRaccoon / Day  30.81 0 0 0 10 1
8817 Chip / Teutsch 48.24 0 0 0 4
Time Points
Truncated time =  30.81 10

Truncated time <= 33.00
Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 40.00
Truncated time <= 43.00
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time <= 52.00
Truncated time <= 55.00
Truncated time <  60.00

PN WS OO N 0O




Time 2 Beat Results
8/4/2024

Preferred

12 inches SCT 26.2 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou'r:se FSUHS Points Place
12816 Victory / Meyer 26.20 0 0 0 10 1

12206 Spark / Adams 26.70 0 0 0 9
12828 Leena / Morris 37.34 0 0 0 5
12821 Murphy / Tuncil 42.49 0 0 0 3
12605 Skye BC / Petty -- 1 0 1 NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 36.44 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Rudy / Stucker 42.90 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 28.46 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.20 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 29.36 sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se Fgults Points Place
16849 Stella / LaBerdia 29.36 0 0 0 10 1
16856 Tybee / Ripperger 29.44 0 0 0 9
16839 Java / Frasca 31.28 0 0 0 9
16836 Sculpin / Brewer 33.01 0 0 0 8
16847 Ripley / Harper 37.19 0 0 0 7
16846 Echo / Lawrence 37.70 0 0 0 7
16204 Joey / Frasca 39.34 0 0 0 6



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/4/2024

16407 Pepper / Ostrander -- 0 0 1 NQ
16610 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- 2 1 1 NQ
16845 Primo / McDonald -- - - - ABS
16848 Gil / Gregerson -- - - - ABS
16853 Sprite / Schnellmann -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.36 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < §55.00 1
20inches SCT 30.56 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCoulr:se FSUHS Points Place
20848 Aja / Ward 30.56 0 0 0 10 1
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 34.75 0 0 0 8
20847 Ivy / Carsrud 44.81 0 0 0 5
20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn 46.00 0 0 0 4
20854 Blade / Nash 29.39 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Pasha / Wright - 1 2 1 NQ
20856 Indivar / Giuliano 34.78 2 3 0 NQ
20403 Brad / Reckling -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
8/4/2024

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.56 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Preferred



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/4/2024

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12403 Cody / O'Connor 39.40 5 2 18 17 20 58 1
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24804 Lumen / Kramer 24.12 4 6 11 17 20 58 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/4/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8803 Korra / EImes 40.75 4 4 13 9 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12601 Giddy / Cash 44.33 4 6 18 27 20 66 1
12809 Saoirse / Vetz - - - - e - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16401 Harbor / Parmeley 44.28 3 6 18 19 20 57 1
16202 Carly / Poirier 47.16 3 4 13 8 20 NQ
16606 Sammy / Brendley 40.33 5 2 13 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20202 Yahtzee / Drabek 29.89 2 6 13 27 20 68 1
20201 Pepper / Rupprecht 36.24 1 0O 18 27 O NQ
20206 Wile E. / Gregerson -- s ABS

20401 Cross / Peskie -- - e e - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/4/2024
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24404 Finn / Hale - 1 2 0 17 O NQ
24602 Rusty / Meyer 35.37 2 4 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/4/2024
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8809 Cocoa / Ford 41.71 3 6 18 18 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Sparkle / LaFata 42.02 4 6 13 27 O NQ
12402 Juice Box / Breen 43.11 3 6 18 17 20 NQ
12603 Beau / Wilson 28.61 3 4 7 17 O NQ
12604 Sandie / Teutsch -- 2 4 18 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16608 Peach / Fennig 40.19 3 6 18 27 20 69 1
16402 Onyx / Peterson 41.24 4 2 18 27 O NQ
16601 Sean / Braucksick -- 2 2 0 8 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20402 Grit / Hawkins 20.71 2 2 7 17 0 NQ
20612 Major / Carsrud 38.70 5 6 7 9 0 NQ
20827 Oreo / Filla - 2 5 7 18 O NQ
20844 Nacho / Foss 34.47 4 6 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/4/2024

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- - - - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24401 Siren / Hill 35.07 3 9 18 27 20 74 1
24808 Dakari / Hill -- e ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

8/4/2024
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8807 Shiloh / Schaefer 28.57 1 2 18 18 O NQ
8804 Teague / Dailey -- - - e ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12602 Corwin / Rich -- 2 6 13 17 O NQ
12801 Peri / Wilson -- 2 4 7 17 O NQ
12802 Cayde / Kubiak - 3 6 13 17 O NQ
12814 Neo / Wilson 31.50 3 6 13 17 O NQ
12808 Freddie / Worley -- T ABS
12811 Kiss / McDonald -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12813 Poppy / Kitchell -- - - e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %0Q: 40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16828 Magic / Heberlein 32.10 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16814 Flurry / Frasca 33.41 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16818 Sadie / Bethel 38.14 5 9 18 27 20 76 3
16829 Story / Varner 42.59 5 6 18 27 20 69 4
16825 Penny / Owen 43.42 4 6 18 27 20 67
16824 Liberty / Zangrilli 40.61 4 9 18 19 20 65
16605 Rhett / Corcoran 22.33 2 2 18 18 NQ
16806 Remy / Laufer -- 2 2 7 17 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

16810 Dakota / Peterson 44.89 3 6 13 27 O NQ
16812 Blazyn / Dietz 31.91 2 9 13 18 O NQ
16815 Pye / Rupprecht -- 4 6 7 17 O NQ
16817 Duncan / Norris 45.52 3 9 13 27 O NQ
16819 Piper Grace / Daube -- 4 9 5 18 0 NQ
16821 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 4 9 18 18 O NQ
16827 Encore / Brewer 39.67 6 9 13 27 O NQ
16816 Guido / McNiel -- - - e e ABS
20inches SCT 32sec Qs:11 NQs 10 9%Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zzomé_s? 810 SB Score Place
20837 Trubbel / Jearls 35.14 6 9 18 27 20 77 1
20815 Johnny / Mulligan 26.41 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
20604 Echo / Rowe 32.24 4 7 18 27 20 76 3
20820 Bindi / Drabek 25.87 4 6 18 27 20 75 4
20814 Ellie / Williamson 35.75 4 9 18 27 20 75
20821 Legend / Drew 37.85 5 9 18 27 20 74
20838 Loosey / LeBlanc 34.95 4 4 18 27 20 71
20803 Beau / Mace 38.18 4 6 18 27 20 69
20809 Quinn / Palutis 38.21 3 6 18 27 20 68
20811 Finnegan / Bethel 31.80 4 6 18 19 20 67
20810 Wind / Brown 34.09 6 6 18 18 20 66
20605 Eleanor / Day -- 3 2 11 8 0 NQ
20801 Joey / Frasca 36.86 3 6 18 27 O NQ
20816 Willow / Drabek 33.77 5 5 18 27 O NQ
20817 LOVE / Patterson 37.78 6 6 18 27 O NQ
20824 Kitrina / Eachempati 2491 3 2 12 19 O NQ
20825 Finnegan / Kolo 35.83 4 6 7 17 O NQ
20826 Skip / LaFata 33.31 6 6 7 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/4/2024

20830 Charm / Schuler 23.61 2 4 7 17 O NQ
20835 Tazer / Buchholz 30.79 6 9 18 17 O NQ
20840 Gracie / Mace 22.36 4 2 7 17 O NQ
20822 Merit / Lowe -- - = e ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

: Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24801 Duchess / Ward 37.06 4 9 18 27 20 73 1
24603 Vivian / Easterley -- 1 5 7 8 0 NQ

24807 Leif / Zinn 22.54 4 2 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

8/4/2024
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20613 Santiago / Coreggia 38.11 5 2 18 19 20 61 1

20209 Mal / Shepherd

- ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/4/2024

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20403 Brad / Reckling 40.42 3 2 0O 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/4/2024

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20404 Endora / Walters 38.39 3 6 18 18 20 62 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4801 Koda / McCaskey 46.68 4 9 18 19 20 65 1
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8202 RockyRaccoon / Day 40.91 2 9 18 18 20 65 1
8816 Tristan / Dailey -- s ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12828 Leena / Morris 38.09 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
12206 Spark / Adams 27.19 3 6 18 27 20 74 2
12826 Rudy / Stucker 45.46 3 6 18 27 20 67 3
12605 Skye BC / Petty 3.10 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
12816 Victory / Meyer 32.89 6 9 12 27 O NQ
12825 Finn / Rowe 43.54 4 9 18 8 20 NQ
12827 Cali / Corcoran 33.52 5 6 18 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16839 Java / Frasca 33.54 5 6 18 27 20 76 1

16846 Echo / Lawrence 31.66 4 6 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/4/2024

16847 Ripley / Harper -- 2 4 13 27 O NQ

16848 Gil / Gregerson -- e ABS

16855 Gypsee / Rich -- R ABS
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zlioings? 810 SB Score Place

20852 Zeke | Meyer 34.23 4 4 18 27 20 73 1

20855 Pasha / Wright 37.90 3 6 18 27 20 72 2

20848 Aja / Ward 42.19 4 6 18 27 20 68 3

20854 Blade / Nash 40.57 4 5 12 27 O NQ

20856 Indivar / Giuliano 26.90 4 2 18 17 O NQ

20847 Ivy / Carsrud -- e ABS

20853 Ruby Rose / Zinn -- - ABS



